PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 4/11/13

5mH

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT This certifies that permission is granted to DADICH LECTORS 18 HOTS St. **Property Owner** Address To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW CP.D. INDUSTRIAL RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name heard Ports Tel (s.) 989 90 43 Mailing Address T. Cave Red Devlocation Asia The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name Chis Marciosa Address 45 Chose Rd Tel. 508
Type of Pipe Required: Tel. 508 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$....... plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date Check# Bank# 7 17 200 Other requirements: Lea & Call Olecal 24 hour Morice Sewer YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary MANN. O Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: APPROVED DIS P. 136A 12.5 768 EE WHITE SHEET 24.5



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

D. 1 EE	11/11	10
DATE_	4/11	

24329
This certifies that permission is granted

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address D. o. Long	(SO8)(d7-3779) outh Ma Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at June St	(NS) SO'WX MORES CUE.
Assessor's Plot 1364 Lot 768 to the sewer and/or storm	drain in 8" Seuce in June Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW_330 G.P.D.
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform	n this work is:
Name Chis Managa Address 45 C Type of Pipe Required: 500 35 PV	1000 RC1 Tel. SOF 589-1047
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	notes hefere heal-filling
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspected. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared justine Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	ointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applications	plicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	nformation.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permi	t and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
Bank#CTFizers Bowle Check# S167	
Other requirements: Please Call alec	ed 24 hour notices
For inspection a (SOS)) 979-1550
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared	private line YES NO
Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such acture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Mana M. Smade	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Clerk of the Worlss	
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:DATE:	
DATE: COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT This certifies that permission is granted to David Cardosa 18 Property Owner To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Tune St(N.S.) SO'LLX MORES (Assessor's Plot 364 Lot 76 to the sewer and/or storm drain in 8" Source in Ouna.....Street To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 3 INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL TYPE OF USE (RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.

Name. Post Cove Rd S. Dortmorth (M.). The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name Chis Mencioza Address 45 Chose RCP Name Chis Managa Address 45 Cho
Type of Pipe Required: 500 Address 45 Cho PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Book Check# 3167 7-1550. (ES) Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to

Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessa

Storm Drain

Signature of Property Owner or Representative

INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY DATE: COMMENTS: DISAPPROVED APPROVED

SKETCH PLAN



Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemetery

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

To Whom It May Concern: Owner of property located at_ hereby agree to allow crymorly, to act on my behalf including affixing my signature in securing permit for: Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits **Driveway Installation Permits** Sidewalk Installation Permits I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for: Name

Telephone number

Commonwealth of Massachusetts



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

FOUNDATIONPERMIT

3/29/2013

No. B-13-181

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commected within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$#Error

been commeded with	TO MODIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	•
This certifies that CARDOSO DAVID M		
owner/contractor has permission to:	NS JUNE'ST	
On: Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00		
I the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-	hall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on aws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, er	file in this office; to the provisions nlarging, altering, raising, moving,
paring, or tearing down of a building.		
Permit is issued sul	ject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)	
Wiring Inspector	Plumbing Inspector	Building Inspector
VOLID ADEA INODEST	Theres Wolch	70 4540 Debugen 9:00em 9:00em
•	OCCUPANOV PERMIT REQUIRE	9-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am DBEFORE OCCUPANCY
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HO ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHIN	URS IN	

This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE Danny Olfmanner

Building Inspector

Estate Tax Bill Inquiry

04/11 12:26

City of New Bedford Tax Billing/Collecting 04-11-13 13:09:31

Receipt# 463895 Account# CK# 5166

Amount tendered > Item paid Amount paid 724.00 2013R00125300

Change returned > 0.00

THANK YOU

Your cashier T. ANDRADE

Assessed Owner ot 136-A-768 KRAKOWIAK JOHN S C/O JANIE SUTLER 311 KNOTTS CIRCLE /01/13 04/01/13 WOODSTOCK, GA 30188 100 10

		Tax Title		
ints Pa	id	Bala	nce	Total
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Total 362.92 0.00 0.00 0.00	Prin 0.00 362.92 329.94 329.93	Inter 0.00 22.41 8.73 0.00	Balance 0.00 385.33 338.67 229.93
0.00	362.92	1022.79	31.14	1053.93

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 4/16/2013		No.	WW-13-10
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length:		0.00
Service Location: NS JUNE ST	Owner Name:	CARDOSO D	DAVID M
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - Nev	v Sewer Service
Work Description: CONNECTED TO 8"SEWER IN JUNE STR	REET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
JUNE ST (N.S.) 50' W X MORTON AVE			
No. of Units : 3 Required Design Daily Flow : The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to ENTE hereby agrees to the following:	330.00 R INTO THE MAIN S	Provided Daily Flo	
To abide by the conditions and regulations impose ordinance now in force, or as amended from time That the connection of said sewer with the main sepublic Works or by a designated agent of the Tow That the work shall at all times be under the direct authorized agent, and that any expense incurred be permittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.	to time. sewer shall be inspect in before burial of sai tion and control of th	ted by an empl d connection. e Commission	loyee of the department of er of Public Works or his
stalling Company Name: CHRISTOPHER L. MENDOZA		License Ty	pe: Hoisting Engineer
ddress: 45 CHASE RD City/Town/State:	DARTMOUTH	MA	
GRANTED WITH THE			

25 930120 34cT しるいない。 C 2130 CNT (#3YA) · 18 SHUL UNIPROTEC 125, 6/12/18 CV K